£

* 64.88
* Solicitors letter (Under GDPR) 11.80
* Simple certificate/Cambridge Diet or second claim form regarding same illness 37.08
* Literlife- needs to see HCA first for BP-then form to Dr 64.88

*

Fitness to travel proforma on "create

docs" £30.91 plus VAT £6.18 37.09
* Fitness to travel £54.07 plus VAT £10.81 64.88
* Medical Fitness certificate - gym 38.93
* Passport or driving licence counter-signature

£54.07 plus VAT £10.81 64.88
* Pilot Licence counter-signature (gliders, microlights, RAF cadets)

£54.07 plus VAT £10.81 64.88
* Certificate of Incapacity £47.75 plus VAT £9.55 57.30
* Shotgun certificate £47.75 plus VAT £9.55 57.30
* Seatbelt exemption certificate £48.25 plus VAT £9.65 57.90
* Disabled persons travel concession £10.30 £2.06 12.36

Epipen form for School No charge
* To whom it may concern letter 64.88
* DMU disability parkling permit 37.08
* Detailed insurance claim form 93.25
* Character reference £76.78 plus VAT £15.36 92.13
* Ofsted Health Declaration Form/ £113.05 plus VAT £22.61 135.66
* Child Minder health check form 113.47
* School form / Simple Holiday insurance form (1 page) 37.08

* Summary Printout of computer medical records
* Please refer patient to online access to obtain required information

* Patients records including photocopies 0.00

Must complete a consent form or give written consent first

Standard insurance claim form & Complex holiday insurance form (more than 1

Page)

LOG THESE FORMS IN PATIENT CARE HISTORY AND PUT IN

THE DOCTORS TRAY GP WILL REQUEST TO SEE PATIENT IF

NEEDED

PRICES FOR PRIVATE SERVICES

FROM APRIL 2024  (20% VAT)

VAT No. 881 2038 33